
Spring 1997 Field Reports 

Hank Zaletel 

1928 6th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201-1126 

— Common Loon 

—Horned Grebe 

— Eared Grebe 
-—Double-crst Cormorant 
_” Greater White Front Goose 

_ No. Pintail 

—_~American Bittern 

— Willet 

— Upland Sandpiper 
——~Hudsonian Godwit 

Sanderling 
—— Pectoral Sandpiper 
=—Wilson Phalarope 

—-Red-necked Phalarope 
___ Bonaparte’s Gull 
-~Caspian Tern 

___ Forster’s Tern 

~— Black Tern 
~Chimney Swifts 
—Red-breasted Nuthatch 

Loggerhead Shrike 

Lapland Longspur ne 

190 
120 

m
o
O
 

—-
 

MY
 
—
 
W
Y
 

a
o
 
—
 

“N
N 
O
1
 
a
 

w
o
u
l
.
 

50 

4/21/97 
4/24/97 
5/28/97 
5/5/97 
4/19/97 

5/29/97 

4/14/97 
4/26/97 

5/13/97 
5/5/97 
5/5/97 
5/4/97 
5/7/97 
5/11/97 
5/5/97 
5/22/97 

5/22/97 

5/16/97 
5/14/97 
5/20/97 
4/9/97 
4/19/97 

5/16/97 

5/22/97 

4/17/97 

Hallets Quarry, Ames 
Hallets Quarry, Ames 
Harrier Marsh, Boone Co 

Hallets Quarry, Ames 
Anderson Lake, Hamilton 

Co. 

Anderson Lake, Hamilton 

Co. 

Ames 

Hendrickson Marsh, Story 
Co 

Colo Ponds 

Colo Ponds 

Colo Ponds 

Colo Ponds 

Colo Ponds 

Colo Ponds 

Hallets Quarry, Ames 
Anderson Lake, Hamilton 

Co. 

Bjorkboda Marsh, 

Hamilton Co. 

Dunbar Slough 
DOT Hdatrs, Ames 

Ames 

Colo Ponds 
3 miles so. of Roland, 

Story Co 
2 miles so} of Vail, 

Crawford Co. 

2 miles so. of Stanhope, 

Hamilton Co. 

Colo Ponds



June 4, 1997 

Hank Zaletel 

1928 6th St. 
Nevada, IA 50201-1126 

Tom: 

A few other field reports that were given to me since I mailed in 
my report. 

Common Loon 2 4/12-13/97 Hickory Grove Lake, 
Story Co. by Mike 
Meetz & Hank Zaletel 
of Nevada 

Pileated Woodpecker 1 5/10/97 Ledges State Park by 
Ames Audubon field 
trip 

Western Kingbird 1 5/10/97 3 miles NW of Boone, 
Jon Bahrenfus of RR, 
Boone 

Red Crossbill 4 5/2/97 coming to feeder of 

Dave Edwards of Ames


