## Spring 1997 Field Reports

Hank Zaletel			
1928 6th St.			
Nevada, IA 50201-1126			Colo Ponds
Commission of the state of the			
Common Loon	1	4/21/97	Hallets Quarry, Ames
Horned Grebe	1	4/24/97	Hallets Quarry, Ames
Eared Grebe	1	5/28/97	Harrier Marsh, Boone Co
Double-crst Cormorant	190	5/5/97	Hallets Quarry, Ames
Greater White Front Goose	120	4/19/97	Anderson Lake, Hamilton
Greater Writte Front Goose	120	4/10/07	Co.
No. Pintail	1	5/29/97	Anderson Lake, Hamilton
			Co.
American Bittern	1	4/14/97	Ames
Willet	3	4/26/97	Hendrickson Marsh, Story
			Co
Upland Sandpiper	2	5/13/97	Colo Ponds
Hudsonian Godwit	3	5/5/97	Colo Ponds
Sanderling	1	5/5/97	Colo Ponds
Pectoral Sandpiper	251	5/4/97	Colo Ponds
Wilson Phalarope	17	5/7/97	Colo Ponds
Red-necked Phalarope	1	5/11/97	Colo Ponds
Bonaparte's Gull	9	5/5/97	Hallets Quarry, Ames
Caspian Tern	2	5/22/97	Anderson Lake, Hamilton
Ouspian Tom	_	0,22,0.	Co.
Forster's Tern	1	5/22/97	Bjorkboda Marsh,
			Hamilton Co.
Black Tern	100	5/16/97	Dunbar Slough
Chimney Swifts	300	5/14/97	DOT Hdgtrs, Ames
Red-breasted Nuthatch	1	5/20/97	Ames
Loggerhead Shrike	1	4/9/97	Colo Ponds
Loggement of the	1	4/19/97	3 miles so. of Roland,
	1,50	10 10 20 20 20	Story Co
	1	5/16/97	2 miles sol of Vail,
			Crawford Co.
	1	5/22/97	2 miles so. of Stanhope,
	•	J	Hamilton Co.
Lapland Longspur	50	4/17/97	Colo Ponds
apiana Longopui			

June 4, 1997

Hank Zaletel 1928 6th St. Nevada, IA 50201-1126

## Tom:

A few other field reports that were given to me since I mailed in my report.

Common Loon	2	4/12-13/97	Hickory Grove Lake, Story Co. by Mike Meetz & Hank Zaletel of Nevada
Pileated Woodpecker	1	5/10/97	Ledges State Park by Ames Audubon field trip
Western Kingbird	1	5/10/97	3 miles NW of Boone, Jon Bahrenfus of RR, Boone
Red Crossbill	4	5/2/97	coming to feeder of Dave Edwards of Ames